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S18200
Artikelnummer: 232801

SFP, 1Gb/s, Einfaser, Multimode, 500m Reichweite
(Tx: 1550 nm, Rx: 1310 nm)

Hauptmerkmale

Gegenstück ist S18201

Spezifikationen

Serie AMGSFP
Bauart Aufsteckmodul
Betriebsmodus Multi Mode
Geräteart Sender / Empfänger
Reichweite 500 m
Hersteller-Nummer S18200
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Ihr Ansprechpartner

c-tac GmbH & Co.KG
Am Siel 4
21423 Winsen/Luhe
DE
Tel: 04171-669565
E-Mail: info@c-tac.com
Web: ww.c-tac.com
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